Particulars Rs. in MN
Total Issue Size (not exceeding to 1000.00 MN) (2 Tranches – 500
Million each) 1000.00
Less: Issue Expenses 7.50
Net Proceeds 992.50

Particulars Rs. in MN

(a) working capital requirements, including repayment or prepayment
thereof, meeting various expenditure of the Company including
contingencies;  582.50

(b) capital expenditure, including towards development, refurbishment and
renovation of our assets;

185.00
(c) any other cost incurred towards the objects of the Company;
(d) financing of business opportunities, strategic initiatives
(e) general corporate purpose 225.00

Total 992.50

65

CAPITALISATION STATEMENT

The following table sets forth our Company’s capitalization and total borrowings as at June 30, 2023  which is
derived from our Audit Results and as adjusted to give effect to the receipt of the gross proceed. This table
should be read in conjunction with the sections "Management’s Discussion and Analysis of Financial
Condition and Results of Operations" and "Financial Statements" on pages 71 and 191 of this Placement
Document, respectively.

(INR in Lakhs_)

No. Particulars Pre-Issue
As on June 30, 2023
(Refer Note-1 below)

Post Issue
Amount after

considering the Issue
(Refer Note-2 & 3

below)
1. Borrowings
 Short term Borrowing 5288.90  5288.90
 Long Term Borrowing - -
 Total Borrowings (a) 5288.90  5288.90

2 Shareholder’s Fund - -
 Share Capital 11270.76  12883.56
 Securities Premium 7438.63  10825.51
 Other Equity

(excluding securities
premium)

10210.33  10210.33

3 Total Funds
(excluding
borrowings) (b)

28919.72

33919.4

 Total Capitalization 34208.62

39208.3

Notes:
1. Amounts derived from the Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30 , 2023.
2. The figures included under Post Issue column relating to the shareholder's fund are derived after
considering the impact due to the issue of the Equity Shares only through the qualified institutions
placement assuming that the Issue will be fully subscribed and does not include any other transactions or
movements/ issue related expenses.
3. Will be finalized upon determination of Issue Price.

66

CAPITAL STRUCTURE

The share capital of our Company as at the date of this Placement Document is set forth below:

(In Rs. Lakhs, except share data)

 Aggregate value